
Date 29-04-2025 30-04-2025 02-05-25 05-05-25 07-05-25 09-05-25 11-05-25 11-05-25

Year/Sem Timings

9:00 AM-12:00 PM 2:00 PM-5:00 PM 2:00 PM-5:00 PM 2:00 PM-5:00 PM 2:00 PM-5:00 PM 2:00 PM-5:00 PM 2:00 PM-5:00 PM 9:00 AM-12:00 PM

CE
HS3206 HS3201 CE3201(CPM) CE3211(FE) CE3202(EE) CE3221(RAE) CS3402(OOPSJ) HS3201(ETC-II)

CHE CH3232

\CH3401(RES)
CH3201(CRE-II) CH3203(PDE) CH3202(IPC) CH3233(TPFC) CH3232(PE)

CSE
EC3203 CS3232 CS3203 CS3202 CS3201 CS3225 CS3244(MLDL)

ECE
EC3202(DSD) EC3221 EC3212

CS3205

\CS3203(OS)
ME3401(ROBO) EC3201(MCI)

EEE EE3201

\EE3211(PSD)
EE3231

EE3211

\EE3201(PSP)
EE3202(PSOC)

CS3401

EC3403(IOT)

EE3221

\EE3222(WSES)

ME
ME3203

ME3222

BM3207(MEFA)

ME3204

ME3202(DTE) BS3201(ES) ME3201(HT) ME3231(CAD) ME3241(PPC)

MME MM3212

BM3205(COI)

MM3203

\MM3204(PTAM)

MM3221

BM3212(IIM)
MM3202(CE) MM3201(MC) MM3203(IPCME) ME3403(NDT)

Date 29-04-2025 01-05-25 03-05-25 06-05-25 08-05-25

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF KNOWLEDGE TECHNOLOGIES,BASAR
AY24-25_SEM-II_B17,B18 & B19(R19)_Remedial Time Table

E3_S2

29-04-2025 01-05-25 03-05-25 06-05-25 08-05-25

Year/Sem Timings

9:00 AM-12:00 PM 9:00 AM-12:00 PM 9:00 AM-12:00 PM 9:00 AM-12:00 PM 9:00 AM-12:00 PM

CE
BM4416 BM4414 BS4401(ST) CE4252

CHE
BM4416 BM4414 BS4401 CH4251(PO)/CH4253 CH4401(BCE)

CSE
BM4416 BM4414 BS4401 CE4402 CS4404

ECE
BM4210 EC4406

EEE
EE4252 BM4414 BS4401 CE4402

ME
ME4403 ME4261(WT) ME4402(ASE)

MME
MM4251/MM4252(PE) MM4241/MM4242

E4_S2

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations



CH3201

CH3202

CH3203

CH3401

CE3201

CE3202

CE3211

CE3221

CS3402Object Oriented Programming Structures through Java

CS3244

EC3403

EE3201

EE3202

EE3211

EE3222

Electronics & Communications Engineering

Internet of Things

Electrical & Electronics Engineering

Power Systems Protection

Power Systems Operation and Control

Power Semiconductor Drives

Wind and Solar Energy Systems

Environmental Engineering

Foundation Engineering

Railway and Airport Engineering

Civil Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Machine Learning and Deep Learning

Chemical Reaction Engineering-II

Computer Science & Engineering

Instrumentation and Process Control

Process Equipment Design

Renewable Energy Sources

Construction Planning and Management

CS3203

CS3405

EC3201

EC3202

ME3401

BM3207

BS3201

ME3201

ME3202

ME3231

ME3241

BM3205

BM3212

ME3403

MM3201

MM3202

MM3203

MM3204

CH3232

Corrosion Engineering

Instrumentation in Process Control for Materials Engineering

Particulate Technology and Additive Manufacturing

Chemical Engineering

Petroleum Engineering

Production Planning and Control

Metallurgical & Materials Engineering

Constitution of India

Introduction to Industrial Management

Non Destructive Testing 

Materials Characterization

Mechanical Engineering

Managerial Economics and Financial Analysis

Environmental Science

Heat Transfer

Design of Transmission Elements

Computer Aided Design

Operating Systems

Electronics & Communications Engineering

Python for Programming

Micro-Controllers and Interfacing

Digital Systems Design

Robotics


